Removable element Woltman
cold (hot) water meter
✓  Removable element structure, easy installation and maintenance,
register for universal use within this range detachable without removing the
meter from the pipeline.
✓ Dry-dial, Magnetic drive sensitive action, small pressure loss.
✓  Vacuum sealed register ensures the dial keeps free from fog and keeps
the reading clear in long-term service.

L
Length
H
Height
Connecting flange
φD1
Outside
di
φD2
Bolt circle
di
Connecting
Bolts
( )
mm
LXLC-50  50 200 261 165 125 4-M16
LXLC-65  65 200 271 185 145 4-M16
LXLC-80  80 225 279 200 160 8-M16
LXLC-100  100 250 289 220 180 8-M16
LXLC-125  125 250 299 250 210 8-M16
LXLC-150  150 300 319 285 240 8-M20
LXLC-200  200 350 346 340 295
8-M20(1.0MPa)
12-M20(1.6MPa)
LXLC-250  250 450 450
395(1.0MPa)  350(1.0MPa)  12-M20(1.0MPa)
405(1.6MPa)  355(1.6MPa)  12-M24(1.6MPa)
LXLC-300  300 500 478
445(1.0MPa)  400(1.0MPa)  12-M20(1.0MPa)
460(1.6MPa)  410(1.6MPa)  12-M24(1.6MPa)
LXLC(R)-50~300(mm)
Page  47